



Correction to: Bridges Aalto 2022

Richard Hammack¹ 

© The Author(s), under exclusive licence to Springer Nature Switzerland AG 2023

Correction to: Nexus Network Journal
<https://doi.org/10.1007/s00004-023-00740-1>

In the sentence beginning with ‘This year’s exhibit was curated...’ it has been corrected to ‘This year’s exhibit was curated by Robert Fathauer and Bruce Torrence, with local arrangements by Taneli Luotoniemi and Markus Holste.’

In the sentence beginning with ‘Goaln discussed...’ it has been corrected to ‘Golan discussed the Origamertria Project, which incorporates paper folding into mathematics lessons.’

In the sentence beginning with ‘This was followed by...’ has been corrected to ‘This was followed by an amusing and engaging performance by stand-up comedian/mathematician Matt Parker.’

The original version of this article was corrected.

Publisher’s Note Springer Nature remains neutral with regard to jurisdictional claims in published maps and institutional affiliations.

The original article can be found online at <https://doi.org/10.1007/s00004-023-00740-1>.

✉ Richard Hammack
rhammack@vcu.edu

¹ Dept. of Mathematics and Applied Mathematics, Virginia Commonwealth University, Richmond, VA 23284-2014, USA